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2023 NE MIAA OB Patriot League Conference - 2/4/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HANMA-NE 15Audrey Hannigan1 26.43

QNQ-NEKatrina Tran C2 26.70

DUX-NELorelei Perda (C)3 26.72

DUX-NEOlivia Templeton (C)4 26.88

HINGH-NEEmma Izmirlic5 26.98

HANMA-NE 16Addison Rhodes6 27.21

DUX-NESophia Levasseur (C)7 27.24

PLYM-NEMolly Lutz (C)8 27.41

SCI-NEMcKenzie Gilmore9 27.93

SCI-NE 14Maeve Lynch10 27.96

SCI-NE 16Deryn Collins11 28.15

QNQ-NECaroline Pham12 29.15

HANMA-NECallie Belezos (C)13 29.26

HINGH-NEAlexandra Vasilakos14 29.61

PLYM-NEMaggie Cizmar15 29.73

QNQ-NEViolet Shaw16 30.15

PEM-NE 17Caitlin Flaherty17 30.33

HANMA-NEIsabella Leith18 30.42

PLYM-NESam Adams19 30.50

DUX-NEAva Wang20 30.52

PEM-NE 16Sidney Sullivan21 30.58

HINGH-NEEmma Buckley22 30.79

SCI-NELilly George23 31.21

PLYM-NELily Junek24 31.96

HINGH-NEBella Amidei25 32.35

PEM-NE 17Katie Reith26 33.09

SLWH-NEAnna Billings (C)27 33.22

QNQ-NETammy Chen28 34.58

PEM-NE 16Emily Binette29 39.87

SLWH-NEEmerson Constant30 40.66

SLWH-NENardeen Ishak31 48.69

SLWH-NEJenna Preston32 54.56

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEAlli Brown1 55.63

26.71 28.92

QNQ-NEKatrina Tran C2 58.10

27.47 30.63

HANMA-NE 15Audrey Hannigan3 58.23

27.73 30.50

HINGH-NEEmma Izmirlic4 58.84

28.41 30.43

SCI-NE 14Maeve Lynch5 1:00.97

29.02 31.95

SCI-NEMcKenzie Gilmore6 1:01.90

29.67 32.23

DUX-NEAshleigh Szafran7 1:02.29

30.05 32.24

HINGH-NEKaitlin Desey8 1:03.23

31.23 32.00

QNQ-NESophie Shaw9 1:03.83

30.76 33.07

QNQ-NENatasha Chieng (C)10 1:05.63

31.27 34.36

HINGH-NEMandy Ma11 1:06.69

32.01 34.68

HANMA-NECallie Belezos (C)12 1:06.79

32.99 33.80

HINGH-NEEmma Buckley13 1:06.81

31.89 34.92

PLYM-NEMaggie Cizmar14 1:07.64

32.07 35.57

PEM-NE 17Caitlin Flaherty15 1:08.02

33.26 34.76

PEM-NE 16Sidney Sullivan16 1:09.00

32.21 36.79

PLYM-NESam Adams17 1:11.49

34.71 36.78

HANMA-NEAva Banaitis18 1:11.78

33.52 38.26

DUX-NEAnna Godwin19 1:11.89

33.53 38.36

HANMA-NESophia Sorrento20 1:12.14

34.34 37.80

DUX-NEElla Murphy21 1:13.20

34.97 38.23

SCI-NEJuliet Finn22 1:13.24

34.51 38.73

PLYM-NELily Junek23 1:13.83

33.70 40.13

SLWH-NEAnna Billings (C)24 1:14.72

35.38 39.34

PEM-NE 17Katie Reith25 1:14.94

36.04 38.90

PLYM-NELilah Provenzano26 1:15.37

35.63 39.74

SLWH-NEJosephine Eldridge27 1:17.97

38.56 39.41

PEM-NE 16Lauren Pearson28 1:18.84

38.58 40.26

SCI-NEKate Donlon29 1:21.27

37.62 43.65

SLWH-NEEmilia Cooke30 1:24.82

40.08 44.74

SLWH-NEAlex Berkachi31 1:37.38

45.68 51.70

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEAlli Brown1 2:00.58

27.81 30.73 30.5731.47

DUX-NEKirsten Thorn2 2:04.89

29.79 31.23 31.6432.23

HANMA-NERachel Ruminer3 2:08.36

29.74 32.26 33.3033.06

SCI-NEPaige Bleckley4 2:10.86

30.03 32.59 34.2334.01

PLYM-NEKasey Joyce5 2:14.02

30.94 33.23 35.5534.30

DUX-NE 17Hannah Norton6 2:15.18

30.17 33.36 36.0635.59

DUX-NEAshleigh Szafran7 2:17.94

31.48 34.78 35.2936.39

HINGH-NEKaitlin Desey8 2:19.74

30.76 34.31 37.9936.68

SCI-NESophie Bokavich9 2:20.26

32.68 35.43 35.3736.78

QNQ-NESophie Shaw10 2:24.69

31.55 35.35 39.9637.83

QNQ-NENatasha Chieng (C)11 2:27.35

33.14 36.43 38.1439.64

HINGH-NEAbbi Bennion12 2:29.32

34.77 39.43 35.5739.55

HANMA-NERose Lydiard13 2:30.97

33.90 37.72 38.9440.41

SLWH-NE 17Ava Mctighe-Tassinari14 2:31.18

35.15 39.40 37.5539.08

PLYM-NERylee Cathcart15 2:31.35

33.63 38.26 39.3340.13

PLYM-NELucia Gizzi (C)16 2:33.56

34.07 39.82 38.5041.17

HANMA-NESophia Afanisaw17 2:34.31

34.58 38.13 40.1841.42

HANMA-NESophia Sorrento18 2:35.02

35.61 38.67 39.3641.38

HINGH-NELila Johnson19 2:39.24

35.34 39.67 42.2841.95

SCI-NELilly George20 2:39.25

34.45 44.61

QNQ-NEMaddy Dolinski21 2:42.99

37.38 41.70 39.8544.06

SCI-NEHailey Graziano22 2:44.51

38.57 42.29 40.3343.32

PLYM-NELilah Provenzano23 2:49.28

37.19 42.36 43.4346.30

QNQ-NEAva Coffey C24 2:51.47

38.57 42.91 43.2046.79

HINGH-NEMadison Whitehouse25 2:54.72

37.13 45.27 1:32.32

PEM-NE 17Olivia DeMinico26 2:57.08

40.68 44.94 43.6447.82

SLWH-NESasha Tereshko27 3:02.74

41.29 47.55 46.1447.76

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEKirsten Thorn1 5:31.58

30.66 32.42 33.3832.98

33.82 33.74 33.67 33.88

33.84 33.19

DUX-NEMeredith Brown2 5:35.43

30.15 32.69 33.8133.49

34.58 34.29 34.33 34.78

34.48 32.83

HANMA-NERachel Ruminer3 5:42.99

30.65 33.84 34.2334.45

34.91 35.23 34.95 35.00

35.29 34.44
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

HINGH-NEKelsey Donegan (C)4 5:48.53

30.74 34.26 35.5735.11

35.70 35.62 36.09 36.41

34.97 34.06

DUX-NE 17Hannah Norton5 6:01.83

31.41 34.14 36.4236.32

36.97 36.98 37.44 37.76

37.82 36.57

PLYM-NEKasey Joyce6 6:04.45

33.06 36.23 37.3337.49

37.25 36.44 36.97 37.46

37.29 34.93

HANMA-NE 14Georgia Pearson7 6:07.96

31.40 35.81 37.6537.00

37.54 37.74 37.94 38.21

38.86 35.81

SCI-NE 16Deryn Collins8 6:12.67

31.87 36.89 38.5137.85

38.29 38.71 39.26 38.50

37.45 35.34

SCI-NERose Lindblom9 6:24.09

34.80 38.32 39.6539.53

39.45 39.33 38.77 39.12

38.58 36.54

DUX-NECaitlyn McIntyre10 6:25.50

32.73 36.12 40.0838.65

40.10 41.16 39.92 40.43

39.30 37.01

PLYM-NEAddyson Doyle11 6:39.36

35.59 39.79 40.8440.70

40.74 40.99 41.33 40.95

40.90 37.53

QNQ-NECaroline Pham12 6:39.43

35.13 39.02 41.0040.89

41.31 41.06 41.43 41.23

41.32 37.04

SLWH-NEChase Lovett13 6:46.66

42.2440.90

41.74 41.60 41.44 42.55

41.00 39.42

SLWH-NE 17Ava Mctighe-Tassinari14 6:53.32

36.34 39.67 41.0640.83

41.88 42.82 43.00 43.82

42.67 41.23

PLYM-NELucia Gizzi (C)15 7:00.19

35.78 41.60 43.6742.90

43.46 43.73 44.29 44.50

41.74 38.52

PLYM-NERylee Cathcart16 7:01.08

35.18 40.60 41.5641.59

43.02 43.90 45.43 44.76

44.65 40.39

QNQ-NEViolet Liu17 7:03.84

35.17 39.23 43.3641.77

44.81 44.06 44.16 44.79

43.08 43.41

HANMA-NERose Lydiard18 7:10.46

38.06 40.31 43.7740.85

43.72 44.59 45.57 46.75

44.41 42.43

HINGH-NELila Johnson19 7:10.80

36.10 39.61 44.3042.61

44.48 45.19 45.02 45.44

45.03 43.02

HINGH-NEAbbi Bennion20 7:14.87

36.93 43.06 44.0244.07

45.49 47.23 46.75 46.66

42.40 38.26

QNQ-NESophie Nerine21 7:45.30

37.93 44.63 47.6747.43

48.37 48.27 48.52 48.89

48.40 45.19

SCI-NESarah Beal22 7:47.32

36.55 43.90 49.6048.35

49.31 48.46 49.82 49.09

46.64 45.60

QNQ-NEAva Coffey C23 7:49.61

40.24 44.94 48.3547.72

48.06 49.26 49.57 49.15

48.91 43.41

PEM-NE 17Claire Richardson24 8:06.69

41.32 48.38 50.0750.04

50.16 50.49 49.99 51.34

49.94 44.96

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLYM-NEMolly St. Gelais1 1:05.20

31.49 33.71

HINGH-NELina Matera2 1:05.46

32.49 32.97

HINGH-NEKelsey Donegan (C)3 1:05.48

31.77 33.71

HANMA-NE 16Addison Rhodes4 1:07.22

32.98 34.24

HANMA-NEMolly Beston5 1:07.88

33.38 34.50

DUX-NEElizabeth Coan6 1:11.35

35.49 35.86

SCI-NESophie Bokavich7 1:12.79

35.81 36.98

QNQ-NEAlana Yun8 1:14.28

35.18 39.10

HANMA-NESophia Afanisaw9 1:17.63

38.19 39.44

QNQ-NEViolet Shaw10 1:18.62

36.89 41.73

DUX-NEKasey Murray11 1:19.00

37.70 41.30

QNQ-NETameka Liang12 1:19.06

37.97 41.09

HINGH-NEAsh Jha13 1:19.43

37.04 42.39

DUX-NEAmelia Caswell14 1:20.51

39.03 41.48

HINGH-NEMandy Ma15 1:22.25

40.16 42.09

SCI-NEEmery Leuchte16 1:23.65

PLYM-NECaroline Anderson17 1:26.79

42.32 44.47

SCI-NESarah Beal18 1:26.88

40.70 46.18

HANMA-NEAnna McNamee19 1:27.95

PLYM-NEMaddie Covell20 1:28.78

SLWH-NEJosephine Eldridge21 1:30.40

42.67 47.73

QNQ-NESophia Paccioretti22 1:30.89

43.27 47.62

PLYM-NEAbby Kellenbarger23 1:32.56

44.41 48.15

PEM-NE 17Olivia DeMinico24 1:38.57

PEM-NE 16Emily Binette25 1:41.35

47.50 53.85

SCI-NETess Railton26 1:43.58

49.75 53.83

SLWH-NEEmilia Cooke27 1:47.98

PEM-NE 16Camila Fernandes28 1:52.50

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NESophia Levasseur (C)1 1:13.24

34.90 38.34

SCI-NENora Lindblom2 1:16.26

35.69 40.57

SLWH-NE 16Brielle Shelly3 1:18.81

37.36 41.45

DUX-NELorelei Perda (C)4 1:18.82

36.78 42.04

QNQ-NEChristina Guan5 1:18.97

36.15 42.82

HINGH-NELina Matera6 1:19.56

37.97 41.59

HINGH-NEGenevieve Vale7 1:19.62

38.62 41.00

HANMA-NESoomin Jeong8 1:20.08

37.83 42.25

HANMA-NE 14Georgia Pearson9 1:22.30

39.81 42.49

SCI-NE 15Alexa Tracy10 1:23.48

39.84 43.64

PLYM-NEMolly St. Gelais11 1:25.19

38.95 46.24

PEM-NE 17Rowan Donlon (C)12 1:26.00

41.16 44.84

HINGH-NEAlexandra Vasilakos13 1:27.01

40.32 46.69

SLWH-NEChase Lovett14 1:27.04

40.86 46.18

PEM-NE 18Kristen Farrell C15 1:27.27

42.06 45.21
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(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HANMA-NECara Steinbergher16 1:27.47

40.96 46.51

HANMA-NEKora O'Donnell17 1:27.66

41.43 46.23

QNQ-NEViolet Liu18 1:29.51

42.89 46.62

PEM-NE 17Rose Waluk19 1:32.26

42.69 49.57

SLWH-NESasha Tereshko20 1:33.22

45.54 47.68

QNQ-NEMaddy Dolinski21 1:33.96

44.35 49.61

DUX-NEAbigail DiPalma22 1:34.02

45.14 48.88

PLYM-NECaroline Stone23 1:34.44

43.71 50.73

PLYM-NEAbby Kellenbarger24 1:35.68

45.94 49.74

PLYM-NEShannon Speers25 1:37.12

44.98 52.14

HINGH-NEEmma Heaton26 1:37.47

45.87 51.60

SCI-NEHannah Dwyer27 1:38.23

45.11 53.12

DUX-NENatalie Shepler28 1:41.66

48.56 53.10

QNQ-NESophie Nerine29 1:49.43

50.91 58.52

PEM-NE 17Claire Richardson30 1:51.64

53.15 58.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HINGH-NEClara Bodnar (C)1 59.04

28.03 31.01

SCI-NE 18Megan Nelson2 1:01.60

29.31 32.29

DUX-NENoelle Sanmarco3 1:02.78

29.31 33.47

DUX-NEMeredith Brown4 1:03.66

30.29 33.37

HINGH-NE 14Ella Cignetti5 1:05.87

31.31 34.56

SCI-NEPaige Bleckley6 1:06.40

30.90 35.50

QNQ-NEIsabelle Ng (C)7 1:06.83

31.02 35.81

SLWH-NE 16Brielle Shelly8 1:08.47

31.92 36.55

PLYM-NEMolly Lutz (C)9 1:09.06

33.09 35.97

HANMA-NEMolly Beston10 1:12.48

33.30 39.18

DUX-NEBridget Sanmarco11 1:12.82

32.96 39.86

HANMA-NEMaggie McGonagle12 1:15.07

33.96 41.11

SCI-NERose Lindblom13 1:15.19

35.35 39.84

SCI-NEAmelia Cerussi14 1:19.52

35.39 44.13

PEM-NE 17Rowan Donlon (C)15 1:22.70

36.56 46.14

HINGH-NEAsh Jha16 1:22.96

36.93 46.03

QNQ-NEAlana Yun17 1:23.49

38.12 45.37

HINGH-NERuby Blake18 1:31.03

38.63 52.40

PLYM-NEMiranda Houde19 1:31.52

40.98 50.54

PLYM-NEMaddie Covell20 1:37.06

40.85 56.21

PEM-NE 16Camila Fernandes21 2:06.92

55.84 1:11.08

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HINGH-NEClara Bodnar (C)1 2:14.82

28.04 33.16 33.0440.58

SCI-NE 18Megan Nelson2 2:19.07

29.50 35.42 32.2941.86

DUX-NENoelle Sanmarco3 2:21.62

29.37 37.44 32.8641.95

HINGH-NE 14Ella Cignetti4 2:22.34

30.00 37.69 32.5442.11

QNQ-NEIsabelle Ng (C)5 2:28.26

30.38 37.13 33.5847.17

SCI-NENora Lindblom6 2:30.09

31.60 37.47 35.7245.30

HINGH-NEGenevieve Vale7 2:34.23

35.51 37.34 35.3046.08

DUX-NEElizabeth Coan8 2:35.24

34.54 38.35 34.9347.42

HANMA-NESoomin Jeong9 2:41.74

34.52 41.94 39.8345.45

DUX-NECaitlyn McIntyre10 2:45.82

36.17 39.98 37.0152.66

QNQ-NEChristina Guan11 2:46.64

33.40 44.17 41.5447.53

SCI-NEAmelia Cerussi12 2:47.43

34.76 41.75 38.7352.19

PLYM-NEAddyson Doyle13 2:50.24

35.15 41.33 39.4554.31

PEM-NE 18Kristen Farrell C14 2:52.80

37.29 44.33 38.8552.33

HANMA-NEKora O'Donnell15 2:53.43

37.42 41.79 39.9054.32

HANMA-NECara Steinbergher16 2:56.56

37.02 43.07 43.8252.65

QNQ-NETameka Liang17 3:00.91

39.32 45.97 43.3152.31

PLYM-NEShannon Speers18 3:01.47

38.34 44.84 44.2154.08

PLYM-NEMiranda Houde19 3:07.60

39.13 52.70 41.2454.53

SCI-NEFiona Kendall20 3:16.48

42.08 50.02 45.7458.64

PEM-NE 17Rose Waluk21 3:17.12

47.27 53.59 44.0852.18

PLYM-NECaroline Stone--- DQ

43.98 48.16 39.7356.03

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DUX-NEOlivia Templeton (C)1 515.45

HANMA-NEBrenna Short2 486.95

SCI-NEEsther Bradley3 428.20

HANMA-NEBridgette Hogan4 393.40

PEM-NE 18Chloe Cella5 160.90

SCI-NEBecca Grozier6 160.10

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 1:48.69

Lorelei Perda (C) Meredith Brown

Sophia Levasseur (C) Olivia Templeton (C)

27.00 27.86 26.7827.05

AHINGH-NE2 1:51.32

Ella Cignetti 14 Kaitlin Desey

Genevieve Vale Emma Izmirlic

27.06 29.06 27.2927.91

AHANMA-NE3 1:53.82

Addison Rhodes 16

27.32 30.59 26.4629.45

ASCI-NE4 1:54.09

Deryn Collins 16 Nora Lindblom

Sophie Bokavich McKenzie Gilmore

28.72 32.86 27.7524.76

AQNQ-NE5 1:54.39

Sophie Shaw Natasha Chieng (C)

Caroline Pham Katrina Tran C

29.56 28.81 26.1629.86

BHANMA-NE6 x1:58.19

Molly Beston Isabella Leith

Kora O'Donnell Maggie McGonagle

28.75 30.09 29.7529.60

APEM-NE7 2:02.32

Kristen Farrell C 18 Rowan Donlon (C) 17

Sidney Sullivan 16 Caitlin Flaherty 17

30.11 31.51 25.3435.36

APLYM-NE8 2:02.37

Maggie Cizmar Lily Junek

Sam Adams Rylee Cathcart

29.94 30.63 31.2830.52

BHINGH-NE9 x2:05.79

Ruby Blake Mandy Ma

Ash Jha Alexandra Vasilakos

34.90 30.35 29.0731.47
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BSCI-NE10 x2:06.08

Hailey Graziano Lilly George

Emery Leuchte Rose Lindblom

33.95 27.89 27.2936.95

ASLWH-NE11 2:06.14

Chase Lovett Anna Billings (C)

Ava Mctighe-Tassinari 17 Brielle Shelly 16

32.44 32.39 24.9636.35

CDUX-NE12 x2:06.68

Anna Godwin Sadie Archambault

Abigail DiPalma Amelia Caswell

33.63 31.28 29.8931.88

BPLYM-NE13 x2:10.96

Jordan Melville Abby Kellenbarger

Lilah Provenzano Caroline Stone

32.10 31.64

BQNQ-NE14 x2:10.97

Tameka Liang Maddy Dolinski

Tammy Chen Ava Coffey C

31.36 32.74 1:06.87

DDUX-NE15 x2:14.97

Kasey Murray Hannah Canty

Arlen Saluja Natalie Shepler

32.30 32.91 35.9533.81

CPLYM-NE16 x2:16.59

Maya DePaul Kasey Gillette

Maddie Shaw Aislyn Kelliher

35.97 34.52 30.1735.93

BPEM-NE17 x2:17.97

Lauren Pearson 16 Rose Waluk 17

Olivia DeMinico 17 Katie Reith 17

35.30 33.05

CHANMA-NE18 x2:18.55

Sophia Sorrento Ava Banaitis

Claudia Richards Mary Waters (C)

33.12 31.07 36.7537.61

CSCI-NE19 x2:20.33

Tess Railton Hannah Dwyer

Juliet Finn Fiona Kendall

38.76 35.79 32.5833.20

CQNQ-NE20 x2:41.74

Nikkie Zhu Charlotte Liu

Urangoo Enkhjargal Jessica Berberi

41.35 39.63 37.6643.10

DQNQ-NE21 x2:58.94

Lupe Bengoa Vainavi Shrestha

Shalyla Nguyen Ece Erdogan

44.01 44.56 42.9847.39

BSLWH-NE--- DQ

Nardeen Ishak Emerson Constant

Josephine Eldridge Emilia Cooke

47.68 43.33 1:10.06

CHINGH-NE--- DQ

Emma Heaton Lily Dong

Lana Lucas Nora Leary

33.53 39.65 32.4440.33

BDUX-NE--- DQ

Bridget Sanmarco Ella Murphy

Ava Wang Ashleigh Szafran

30.60 35.12 28.6628.07

DPLYM-NE--- DQ

Paulina Payne Caitlin Richer

Michaela Derkinderen Ellie Rogers

41.11 38.55 36.1441.93

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHINGH-NE1 3:50.78

Kelsey Donegan (C) Lina Matera

Ella Cignetti 14 Clara Bodnar (C)

28.29 58.79 1:00.7128.77

16.84 57.82 25.34 53.46

ADUX-NE2 3:51.72

Noelle Sanmarco Meredith Brown

Kirsten Thorn Alli Brown

27.97 59.14 59.0628.06

16.03 58.55 25.90 54.97

ASCI-NE3 4:00.78

Paige Bleckley Deryn Collins 16

Maeve Lynch 14 Megan Nelson 18

29.00 1:00.81 1:02.3629.48

28.55 1:00.65 27.34 56.96

AHANMA-NE4 4:02.32

Rachel Ruminer Addison Rhodes 16

Georgia Pearson 14 Audrey Hannigan 15

29.72 1:01.10 59.9328.04

30.57 1:03.76 27.31 57.53

APLYM-NE5 4:10.22

Kasey Joyce Addyson Doyle

Molly St. Gelais Molly Lutz (C)

30.48 1:03.67 1:06.9330.77

28.25 1:00.10 28.30 59.52

AQNQ-NE6 4:17.10

Caroline Pham Sophie Shaw

Natasha Chieng (C) Isabelle Ng (C)

30.77 1:05.61 1:07.0631.36

30.78 1:05.00 27.91 59.43

BHINGH-NE7 x4:27.21

Mandy Ma Kaitlin Desey

Emma Buckley Alexandra Vasilakos

32.83 1:08.85 1:08.1932.19

31.70 1:08.10 29.01 1:02.07

BDUX-NE8 x4:27.63

Hannah Norton 17 Bridget Sanmarco

Anna Godwin Elizabeth Coan

29.47 1:02.30 1:06.5131.11

34.14 1:14.34 30.93 1:04.48

BHANMA-NE9 x4:33.20

Molly Beston Sophia Afanisaw

Rose Lydiard Maggie McGonagle

31.21 1:04.78 1:12.9135.39

32.25 1:08.04 31.84 1:07.47

BPLYM-NE10 x4:38.06

Sam Adams Lily Junek

Maggie Cizmar Rylee Cathcart

34.42 1:11.98 1:11.0633.24

31.31 1:06.58 33.07 1:08.44

BQNQ-NE11 x4:48.53

Alana Yun Violet Shaw

Violet Liu Christina Guan

35.74 1:15.21 1:10.3633.26

34.00 1:09.95 34.56 1:13.01

CHANMA-NE12 x4:52.10

Isabella Leith Anna McNamee

Ava Banaitis Sophia Sorrento

32.80 1:17.87 1:11.2928.58

32.97 1:11.81 32.41 1:11.13

BSCI-NE13 x4:53.55

Lilly George Emery Leuchte

Amelia Cerussi Alexa Tracy 15

32.86 1:08.94 1:24.9737.79

25.75 1:02.59 36.65 1:17.05

DDUX-NE14 x4:54.41

Sadie Archambault Natalie Shepler

Amelia Caswell Kasey Murray

34.01 1:13.31 1:19.59

33.22 1:10.65 32.99 1:10.86

CDUX-NE15 x4:54.65

Ella Murphy Ava Wang

Caitlyn McIntyre Abigail DiPalma

35.81 1:18.99 1:12.2430.69

31.38 1:07.09 35.85 1:16.33

CPLYM-NE16 x4:59.45

Caroline Anderson Shannon Speers

Miranda Houde Lucia Gizzi (C)

39.89 1:20.81 1:13.0134.77

34.14 1:13.82 33.37 1:11.81

CSCI-NE17 x5:20.98

Juliet Finn Kate Donlon

Tess Railton Fiona Kendall

35.83 1:14.42 1:21.7636.69

40.01 1:32.84 29.49 1:11.96

DPLYM-NE18 x5:30.92

Maya DePaul Bella Bletzer

Aislyn Kelliher Maddie Covell

39.13 1:23.05 1:24.9938.32

38.63 1:20.25 37.27 1:22.63

CHINGH-NE19 x5:32.84

Ruby Blake Lana Lucas

Bella Amidei Madison Whitehouse

1:15.16 2:01.50 1:05.78

28.88 1:11.10 33.21 1:14.46

APEM-NE20 5:40.42

Lauren Pearson 16 Claire Richardson 17

Olivia DeMinico 17 Emily Binette 16

40.09 1:21.99 1:26.0540.94

40.69 1:22.07 43.27 1:30.31
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Results
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

DQNQ-NE21 x5:45.76

Deekshita Madhalam Jessica Berberi

Sophia Paccioretti Ava Coffey C

44.07 1:41.03 1:32.2440.18

33.92 1:16.47 36.06 1:16.02

CQNQ-NE22 x5:54.31

Maddie Power Isabella Soto

Brynn Toler Leila Schaareman

42.54 1:35.94 1:28.0439.69

42.67 1:32.19 36.51 1:18.14

ASLWH-NE23 6:54.89

Jenna Preston Alex Berkachi

Emilia Cooke Emerson Constant

58.16 2:03.12 1:40.4445.49

44.02 1:30.87 45.70 1:40.46

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHINGH-NE1 1:58.58

Kelsey Donegan (C) Lina Matera

Clara Bodnar (C) Emma Izmirlic

30.94 34.72 26.3926.53

ADUX-NE2 1:59.03

Alli Brown Kirsten Thorn

Noelle Sanmarco Olivia Templeton (C)

30.79 34.73 25.4128.10

ASCI-NE3 2:03.79

Paige Bleckley Nora Lindblom

Megan Nelson 18 Maeve Lynch 14

40.10 31.00 27.5725.12

AQNQ-NE4 2:06.41

Violet Shaw Christina Guan

Isabelle Ng (C) Katrina Tran C

36.12 34.84 26.2429.21

APLYM-NE5 2:06.52

Kasey Joyce Molly St. Gelais

Addyson Doyle Molly Lutz (C)

33.21 35.15 26.5031.66

BDUX-NE6 x2:06.81

Elizabeth Coan Lorelei Perda (C)

Bridget Sanmarco Ashleigh Szafran

33.63 33.67 28.4731.04

AHANMA-NE7 2:10.00

Georgia Pearson 14 Soomin Jeong

Rachel Ruminer Callie Belezos (C)

33.77 36.47 29.6130.15

BSCI-NE8 x2:13.62

Sophie Bokavich Alexa Tracy 15

Rose Lindblom McKenzie Gilmore

35.10 37.60 27.4433.48

BHANMA-NE9 x2:15.96

Sophia Afanisaw Kora O'Donnell

Maggie McGonagle Cara Steinbergher

35.64 38.35 30.3431.63

BHINGH-NE10 x2:19.16

Genevieve Vale Lila Johnson

Ash Jha Emma Buckley

34.91 38.38 30.4235.45

ASLWH-NE11 2:21.63

Josephine Eldridge Chase Lovett

Brielle Shelly 16 Anna Billings (C)

39.64 39.40 32.0630.53

APEM-NE12 2:22.22

Sidney Sullivan 16 Kristen Farrell C 18

Rowan Donlon (C) 17 Caitlin Flaherty 17

47.90 31.43 29.9632.93

DDUX-NE13 x2:22.50

Kasey Murray Sadie Archambault

Caitlyn McIntyre Hannah Canty

34.92 47.10 33.8826.60

BQNQ-NE14 x2:23.56

Tameka Liang Maddy Dolinski

Alana Yun Violet Liu

36.43 42.64 30.2234.27

CDUX-NE15 x2:24.50

Amelia Caswell Sophia Levasseur (C)

Natalie Shepler Hannah Norton 17

36.58 34.21 28.8244.89

BPLYM-NE16 x2:27.23

Caroline Stone Shannon Speers

Miranda Houde Lilah Provenzano

36.72 42.01 32.9135.59

CSCI-NE17 x2:27.42

Sarah Beal Hannah Dwyer

Amelia Cerussi Hailey Graziano

38.43 44.98 31.9632.05

CPLYM-NE18 x2:31.93

Caroline Anderson Abby Kellenbarger

Maddie Covell Jordan Melville

38.66 43.81 31.3638.10

CHINGH-NE19 x2:37.51

Madison Whitehouse Emma Heaton

Bella Amidei Nora Leary

41.46 42.59 32.8640.60

CHANMA-NE20 x2:45.83

Mary Waters (C) Claudia Richards

Isabella Leith Anna McNamee

45.45 46.08 1:14.38

BPEM-NE21 x2:52.90

Katie Reith 17 Rose Waluk 17

Camila Fernandes 16 Lauren Pearson 16

44.32 41.50 32.4454.64

BSLWH-NE22 x3:02.39

Nardeen Ishak Sasha Tereshko

Ava Mctighe-Tassinari 17 Alex Berkachi

1:03.95 36.95 44.0337.46

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEKenny Guan C1 22.97

HANMA-NENathan Moeykens (C)2 23.74

SCI-NERuben Tompkins3 24.09

PEM-NE 18Jake Gabriel (C)4 24.50

DUX-NEAidan Hall5 24.64

DUX-NENoah Williamson6 24.95

HINGH-NEAlex Jacob7 25.27

HANMA-NEDavid Penney8 25.53

DUX-NESean Donnely9 25.55

SCI-NETommy Guinan10 25.71

DUX-NERuarc PetitdeMange11 25.93

PEM-NE 17Matt Willshire (C)12 26.00

HANMA-NE 16Alex Wong13 26.19

HANMA-NECameron Pope (C)14 26.20

HINGH-NEMaksim Zaitsev (C)15 26.35

PLYM-NEZack Adams16 26.65

QNQ-NERobert Pham17 27.16

HINGH-NEConnor Traynor18 29.00

SLWH-NEJake Foley (C)19 29.22

SLWH-NEMatt Ward (C)20 29.27

QNQ-NEJonathan Tran21 29.41

PLYM-NEBrody Benedetti22 31.22

SLWH-NEConnor O'Brien23 31.71

SLWH-NEHarry Chase24 31.76

HINGH-NEMax Papaleoni25 33.74

PEM-NE 15Lucas Pearson26 34.36

PLYM-NEKempton Pittsley27 35.10

PEM-NE 15Colin Murphy28 35.33

PLYM-NEConor Maciejewski29 38.50

QNQ-NEBenjamin Aronoff30 54.22

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEKenny Guan C1 52.08

24.75 27.33

DUX-NEWin Davenport (C)2 52.12

24.99 27.13

SCI-NERuben Tompkins3 53.62

25.68 27.94

PLYM-NEJack Tessin4 57.62

26.87 30.75

HINGH-NEAlex Jacob5 57.66

27.26 30.40

HANMA-NEDavid Penney6 58.19

27.33 30.86

SCI-NETommy Guinan7 58.32

27.62 30.70

PEM-NE 18Jake Gabriel (C)8 58.69

27.57 31.12

PEM-NE 17Matt Willshire (C)9 59.07

28.19 30.88

HINGH-NEMark MacLellan (C)10 1:01.02

28.74 32.28

DUX-NESutton Booth11 1:01.16

29.48 31.68

SLWH-NEWesley Hawley (C)12 1:01.81

28.92 32.89

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng13 1:02.67

29.78 32.89

DUX-NEAustin Estabrooks14 1:03.11

30.10 33.01
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

SLWH-NEJake Foley (C)15 1:03.73

30.46 33.27

SCI-NEPhillipe Laniel16 1:03.76

29.48 34.28

PLYM-NEPat Bell17 1:05.94

30.80 35.14

QNQ-NEJonathan Tran18 1:06.25

32.30 33.95

SCI-NE 15Patrick McCarthy19 1:06.27

31.77 34.50

SLWH-NEMatt Ward (C)20 1:06.66

31.69 34.97

DUX-NEAlexandre Davis21 1:06.95

31.38 35.57

HANMA-NEMax Coakley22 1:07.43

32.50 34.93

HANMA-NEJohn Rollinson23 1:08.62

32.04 36.58

PLYM-NEBrody Benedetti24 1:10.90

33.41 37.49

PEM-NE 15Brendan Norman25 1:13.53

35.45 38.08

SLWH-NEHarry Chase26 1:18.07

37.53 40.54

HINGH-NEMax Papaleoni27 1:20.54

36.66 43.88

QNQ-NEIvan LI28 1:20.59

34.38 46.21

PLYM-NEKempton Pittsley29 1:23.36

35.59 47.77

PEM-NE 15Lucas Pearson30 1:25.30

39.51 45.79

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEElliot Morse (C)1 1:54.15

27.14 28.93 28.5529.53

SCI-NE 15Peter Nelson2 1:56.21

26.68 29.39 30.2429.90

PEM-NE 18Ben Lynch C3 1:57.50

27.22 29.30 30.6530.33

SCI-NEMatthew Short4 1:59.35

27.38 29.77 31.0431.16

DUX-NEWin Shepler5 2:07.90

28.55 31.79 33.2134.35

PLYM-NEJack Tessin6 2:08.11

28.01 31.37 34.7533.98

QNQ-NEGabriel Gentil7 2:09.44

28.63 31.15 35.5434.12

PEM-NE 17Matt Sears8 2:10.06

29.91 32.68 33.6333.84

SCI-NERyan Johnson Rees9 2:10.60

29.13 31.80 34.1035.57

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu10 2:14.00

30.51 34.24 33.5735.68

DUX-NEMichael O'Malley11 2:14.46

30.48 33.38 35.2435.36

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen12 2:14.56

30.27 32.76 1:11.53

DUX-NEGavin Nagle (C)13 2:14.90

29.83 33.73 35.3735.97

QNQ-NEDanny Huynh14 2:18.95

31.66 34.07 36.8236.40

SCI-NENicolai Bokavich15 2:19.81

31.39 35.75 35.5937.08

HINGH-NEBryan Ma16 2:22.70

31.18 36.55 37.1137.86

PLYM-NEChris Davis17 2:22.84

31.19 36.23 37.1338.29

PLYM-NEWill Kenny (C)18 2:29.66

33.62 38.89 37.6039.55

PEM-NE 15Brendan Norman19 2:36.48

36.34 40.32 38.5441.28

HANMA-NEGavin Russell20 2:36.62

33.38 40.57 38.1744.50

HINGH-NEJohn Jenkins21 2:36.95

35.72 40.69 37.5343.01

HANMA-NEJohn Rollinson22 2:40.62

34.81 1:24.06 41.75

SLWH-NEKevin Sherry23 2:47.72

35.88 43.23 43.2145.40

SLWH-NEAndrew DiBona24 2:47.82

38.46 43.36 43.0642.94

PEM-NE 15Vinny Piantedosi25 3:17.48

39.92 51.09 52.0154.46

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEPeter Coleman1 5:10.53

27.53 31.03 31.9931.86

31.65 31.43 31.47 31.79

31.53 30.25

PEM-NE 18Ben Lynch C2 5:17.15

28.19 30.87 32.1331.62

31.94 32.37 32.40 32.90

32.83 31.90

HANMA-NEJay Fortin (C)3 5:55.34

28.68 32.87 35.8234.74

36.11 37.17 37.26 38.35

38.02 36.32

PEM-NE 17Matt Sears4 6:07.84

31.76 36.26 38.2737.73

38.20 37.51 37.68 38.04

37.32 35.07

QNQ-NEDanny Huynh5 6:12.70

34.13 36.28 38.5237.80

38.79 38.53 38.43 38.29

36.76 35.17

SCI-NEBrendan McCarthy6 6:13.59

31.31 37.31 38.3637.76

38.83 39.38 38.77 38.69

37.61 35.57

QNQ-NEKhang Trieu7 6:15.12

33.36 36.49 39.1638.13

40.03 40.30 40.16 37.97

35.06 34.46

SCI-NENicolai Bokavich8 6:18.99

32.06 36.87 38.6536.91

38.76 39.62 39.46 39.88

39.65 37.13

DUX-NEMichael O'Malley9 6:23.74

32.80 36.50 38.7538.11

39.26 39.83 39.28 40.08

40.09 39.04

DUX-NEWin Shepler10 6:25.22

29.15 33.65 40.8038.96

41.76 42.19 42.00 41.97

38.94 35.80

PLYM-NEChris Davis11 6:36.37

32.51 36.81 39.7538.57

40.81 41.87 42.87 41.84

42.17 39.17

QNQ-NEHao Trieu12 6:38.59

32.59 36.97 42.2440.00

42.53 42.40 42.77 42.31

39.24 37.54

SCI-NEByron Callander13 6:40.10

32.24 37.85 40.2739.75

41.26 42.03 42.33 42.28

41.99 40.10

PLYM-NEWill Kenny (C)14 7:08.38

34.18 40.11 43.9943.94

44.90 44.63 45.46 46.30

44.64 40.23

HANMA-NEGavin Russell15 7:24.65

35.38 42.68 48.2846.38

46.49 48.10 47.46 1:32.25

37.63

SLWH-NEAndrew Curtin16 7:56.93

39.78 47.02 49.0948.42

50.34 50.57 51.17 49.99

47.93 42.62

SLWH-NEKevin Sherry17 8:02.43

40.03 47.31 51.1049.33

51.87 51.45 49.83 48.64

48.31 44.56

QNQ-NEGabriel Gentil--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEIsaac Ng (C)1 56.75

27.75 29.00

DUX-NEElliot Morse (C)2 57.73

28.27 29.46

DUX-NEGraycen Murphy3 1:01.17

29.67 31.50

PEM-NE 15Ryan Kanya4 1:04.17

30.91 33.26

SCI-NERyan Johnson Rees5 1:05.29

30.64 34.65
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(Boys 100 Yard Back)

SCI-NE 15Cole Laivins6 1:06.83

32.03 34.80

DUX-NEGavin Nagle (C)7 1:07.02

32.53 34.49

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo8 1:08.60

32.80 35.80

HINGH-NEBryan Ma9 1:09.53

33.78 35.75

QNQ-NEBrian Chen10 1:09.64

33.42 36.22

HANMA-NEJay Fortin (C)11 1:11.28

33.53 37.75

PLYM-NEZack Adams12 1:11.52

34.79 36.73

SLWH-NEWesley Hawley (C)13 1:14.21

35.05 39.16

HANMA-NEConnor Withers14 1:21.41

38.25 43.16

DUX-NEAustin Estabrooks15 1:22.34

37.67 44.67

HINGH-NEJohn Jenkins16 1:28.26

43.22 45.04

SCI-NEPhillipe Laniel17 1:33.24

43.84 49.40

PEM-NE 15Michael Sears18 1:45.87

1:45.92

PEM-NE 17Kevin Murphy19 2:38.41

1:23.14 1:15.27

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUX-NEWin Davenport (C)1 1:01.11

28.40 32.71

PLYM-NENate Derby (C)2 1:01.55

29.48 32.07

QNQ-NEKalok Li3 1:02.27

29.63 32.64

DUX-NENoah Williamson4 1:06.01

31.03 34.98

DUX-NEAidan Hall5 1:11.34

33.31 38.03

HANMA-NEJordan Palmieri6 1:15.69

35.79 39.90

HINGH-NEConnor Traynor7 1:17.08

36.75 40.33

DUX-NEAnders Hawk8 1:17.81

37.23 40.58

QNQ-NEWilliam Deng9 1:18.09

36.96 41.13

SLWH-NEAndrew Curtin10 1:19.04

37.39 41.65

HANMA-NEDean Gomes11 1:19.17

38.06 41.11

SCI-NECruz Tompkins12 1:19.21

37.67 41.54

QNQ-NERobert Pham13 1:19.32

36.88 42.44

HANMA-NE 15Aidan Parry14 1:19.36

37.39 41.97

PEM-NE 16Luke Santoro15 1:20.49

39.15 41.34

SCI-NEByron Callander16 1:25.52

38.66 46.86

HINGH-NEMark MacLellan (C)17 1:25.99

40.61 45.38

SLWH-NENikhil Harish18 1:28.89

40.37 48.52

HANMA-NEMax Coakley19 1:29.79

41.88 47.91

SCI-NE 15Patrick McCarthy20 1:30.59

43.07 47.52

PEM-NE 16Josh Stokinger21 1:31.56

43.59 47.97

PLYM-NEPat Bell22 1:31.71

41.81 49.90

PEM-NE 15Colin Murphy23 1:36.12

45.63 50.49

SLWH-NEAndrew DiBona24 1:41.89

49.43 52.46

PEM-NE 15Vinny Piantedosi25 1:42.26

45.69 56.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEIsaac Ng (C)1 54.84

25.39 29.45

HANMA-NENathan Moeykens (C)2 57.99

27.48 30.51

SCI-NE 15Peter Nelson3 58.73

27.81 30.92

SCI-NEMatthew Short4 58.89

27.81 31.08

DUX-NEGraycen Murphy5 1:00.56

28.54 32.02

SCI-NECruz Tompkins6 1:03.49

30.30 33.19

HANMA-NE 16Alex Wong7 1:04.40

28.91 35.49

QNQ-NEAaron Nguyen8 1:05.86

29.46 36.40

QNQ-NEHao Trieu9 1:07.43

30.63 36.80

HINGH-NEMaksim Zaitsev (C)10 1:07.98

31.39 36.59

PLYM-NEKai Waters11 1:09.02

30.39 38.63

HINGH-NEKyle Donegan12 1:09.75

32.69 37.06

DUX-NESean Donnely13 1:10.14

31.75 38.39

SCI-NE 15Cole Laivins14 1:10.17

32.66 37.51

PEM-NE 16Luke Santoro15 1:14.96

34.33 40.63

HANMA-NEConnor Withers16 1:19.51

35.38 44.13

DUX-NEDante Politano17 1:21.38

36.92 44.46

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QNQ-NEKalok Li1 2:05.29

26.91 32.60 30.4735.31

PLYM-NENate Derby (C)2 2:05.57

27.98 33.43 29.0835.08

DUX-NEPeter Coleman3 2:07.93

27.19 32.59 29.7538.40

HANMA-NE 15Aidan Parry4 2:25.83

33.21 37.79 31.8442.99

PEM-NE 15Ryan Kanya5 2:26.51

31.07 35.54 33.1046.80

QNQ-NEMichael Romeo6 2:30.61

30.83 37.61 36.5645.61

HINGH-NEKyle Donegan7 2:31.41

32.89 36.57 32.9748.98

HANMA-NEDean Gomes8 2:33.03

32.01 39.20 34.7047.12

DUX-NEMyles Andrew9 2:34.55

30.49 39.03 37.6247.41

SCI-NEBrendan McCarthy10 2:36.73

33.50 40.45 35.6147.17

QNQ-NEBrian Chen11 2:38.11

31.43 40.79 35.7850.11

PLYM-NEKai Waters12 2:39.55

30.68 39.62 37.3251.93

PEM-NE 16Josh Stokinger13 2:57.93

35.34 51.76 40.6350.20

HANMA-NEJordan Palmieri--- DQ

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

HANMA-NECameron Pope (C)1 475.60

DUX-NEMatthew Cristofaro2 453.75

DUX-NECamden Starrick3 195.66

DUX-NEJacques Davis4 184.75

DUX-NEMyles Andrew5 161.00

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQNQ-NE1 1:34.76

Isaac Ng (C) Gabriel Gentil

Kalok Li Kenny Guan C

23.89 24.25 23.0523.57

ASCI-NE2 1:38.10

Tommy Guinan Matthew Short

Ruben Tompkins Peter Nelson 15

26.78 23.45 24.0423.83

ADUX-NE3 1:38.69

Aidan Hall Sean Donnely

Noah Williamson Peter Coleman

25.50 24.92 23.6024.67
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(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHANMA-NE4 1:38.95

Jay Fortin (C) David Penney

Alex Wong 16 Nathan Moeykens (C)

26.41 24.49 22.8825.17

APLYM-NE5 1:41.16

Zack Adams Jack Tessin

Kai Waters Nate Derby (C)

27.13 24.58 22.5526.90

APEM-NE6 1:41.83

Jake Gabriel (C) 18 Luke Santoro 16

Ryan Kanya 15 Ben Lynch C 18

24.78 26.25 24.7926.01

BQNQ-NE7 x1:47.25

Brian Chen William Deng

Aaron Nguyen Khang Trieu

27.60 28.36 26.1625.13

BHANMA-NE8 x1:48.29

Dean Gomes Jordan Palmieri

Cameron Pope (C) Aidan Parry 15

26.87 28.49 26.6426.29

BDUX-NE9 x1:48.52

Myles Andrew Sutton Booth

Michael O'Malley Win Shepler

26.24 27.80 26.9927.49

AHINGH-NE10 1:52.78

Maksim Zaitsev (C) Bryan Ma

Connor Traynor Mark MacLellan (C)

27.38 26.91 27.7130.78

BSCI-NE11 x1:54.15

Brendan McCarthy Byron Callander

Nicolai Bokavich Phillipe Laniel

28.83 28.91 26.3630.05

CDUX-NE12 x1:59.33

Alexandre Davis Dante Politano

Anders Hawk Jared Campbell

29.95 28.66 29.6631.06

CHANMA-NE13 x2:00.24

Max Coakley Connor Withers

John Rollinson Gavin Russell

31.19 30.09 29.1229.84

ASLWH-NE14 2:05.88

Matt Ward (C) Andrew Curtin

Jake Foley (C) Wesley Hawley (C)

29.92 30.56 27.6937.71

BSLWH-NE15 x2:11.67

Andrew DiBona Harry Chase

Connor O'Brien Nikhil Harish

35.22 32.02 32.5831.85

BPEM-NE16 x2:23.70

Josh Stokinger 16 Colin Murphy 15

Vinny Piantedosi 15 Lucas Pearson 15

33.95 34.85 36.3438.56

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUX-NE1 3:40.73

Graycen Murphy Win Shepler

Elliot Morse (C) Win Davenport (C)

27.01 56.52 58.3427.31

25.81 53.37 24.72 52.50

ASCI-NE2 3:57.35

Ryan Johnson Rees Nicolai Bokavich

Cole Laivins 15 Cruz Tompkins

27.13 56.61 1:05.9931.52

27.94 58.34 27.00 56.41

AHANMA-NE3 3:58.88

Aidan Parry 15 Cameron Pope (C)

Dean Gomes David Penney

29.24 1:00.95 1:01.8529.87

27.89 59.03 26.54 57.05

BDUX-NE4 x4:01.75

Ruarc PetitdeMange Myles Andrew

Michael O'Malley Gavin Nagle (C)

29.00 1:00.64 1:00.6126.29

26.60 59.80 28.79 1:00.70

AQNQ-NE5 4:02.38

Aaron Nguyen Michael Romeo

Khang Trieu Robert Pham

29.40 1:01.08 1:00.4128.65

28.90 1:00.45 28.28 1:00.44

AHINGH-NE6 4:08.50

Kyle Donegan Bryan Ma

Maksim Zaitsev (C) Alex Jacob

29.48 1:03.02 1:05.4631.53

28.42 1:01.29 27.94 58.73

BQNQ-NE7 x4:17.56

Danny Huynh Jonathan Tran

William Deng Hao Trieu

31.49 1:04.59 1:05.2230.74

29.65 1:05.29 28.74 1:02.46

APEM-NE8 4:25.22

Matt Sears 17 Brendan Norman 15

Josh Stokinger 16 Matt Willshire (C) 17

29.04 1:00.13 1:13.2534.92

36.65 1:13.89 27.33 57.95

CDUX-NE9 x4:28.28

Dante Politano Sutton Booth

Jared Campbell Alexandre Davis

31.69 1:06.42 1:03.9128.92

32.22 1:08.94 31.86 1:09.01

APLYM-NE10 4:29.13

Will Kenny (C) Pat Bell

Brody Benedetti Chris Davis

31.36 1:05.39 1:06.0531.21

33.35 1:14.62 29.58 1:03.07

ASLWH-NE11 5:31.67

Andrew DiBona Connor O'Brien

Kevin Sherry Nikhil Harish

37.01 1:17.63 1:18.8337.99

35.32 1:17.97 41.00 1:37.24

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AQNQ-NE1 1:44.11

Isaac Ng (C) Kalok Li

Kenny Guan C Gabriel Gentil

26.14 28.08 24.8725.02

ADUX-NE2 1:44.33

Elliot Morse (C) Win Davenport (C)

Peter Coleman Aidan Hall

27.57 27.73 23.5925.44

ASCI-NE3 1:53.10

Matthew Short Ryan Johnson Rees

Peter Nelson 15 Ruben Tompkins

30.06 32.96 23.1626.92

APLYM-NE4 1:53.13

Zack Adams Nate Derby (C)

Kai Waters Jack Tessin

31.03 29.36 23.9628.78

APEM-NE5 1:53.36

Ryan Kanya 15 Ben Lynch C 18

Matt Willshire (C) 17 Jake Gabriel (C) 18

29.29 30.76 23.8929.42

AHANMA-NE6 1:56.00

Jay Fortin (C) Jordan Palmieri

Alex Wong 16 Nathan Moeykens (C)

30.96 34.08 23.6027.36

BDUX-NE7 x1:56.61

Gavin Nagle (C) Noah Williamson

Sean Donnely Ruarc PetitdeMange

30.79 31.05 26.3928.38

BSCI-NE8 x1:59.68

Cole Laivins 15

30.97 34.99 24.9828.74

AHINGH-NE9 2:00.37

Kyle Donegan Connor Traynor

Alex Jacob Mark MacLellan (C)

32.07 39.24 26.7722.29

BQNQ-NE10 x2:01.26

Michael Romeo Brian Chen

Hao Trieu Robert Pham

31.05 34.37 26.7929.05

CDUX-NE11 x2:09.81

Austin Estabrooks Anders Hawk

Dante Politano Sutton Booth

35.93 34.20 27.1332.55

ASLWH-NE12 2:10.46

Matt Ward (C) Andrew Curtin

Wesley Hawley (C) Jake Foley (C)

38.15 32.77 29.3930.15

BPEM-NE13 x2:19.56

Matt Sears 17 Colin Murphy 15

Luke Santoro 16 Lucas Pearson 15

34.25 41.28 32.8531.18

BHANMA-NE14 x2:19.63

Gavin Russell Max Coakley

Connor Withers John Rollinson

37.80 40.77 29.9031.16



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:15 PM  2/8/2023  Page 9

2023 NE MIAA OB Patriot League Conference - 2/4/2023 to 2/5/2023

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BSLWH-NE15 x2:36.99

Harry Chase Nikhil Harish

Kevin Sherry Connor O'Brien

43.54 39.65 31.2142.59

CPEM-NE16 x3:13.46

Michael Sears 15 Vinny Piantedosi 15

Brendan Norman 15 Kevin Murphy 17

48.10 46.78 1:38.58


